
 

DAY DATE
TERM 
WEEKS TERM FEES

Monday 20th April – 22nd June 9 $238.50

Tuesday 21st April – 23rd June 10 $265.00

Wednesday 22nd April – 24th June 10 $265.00

Thursday 23rd April – 25th June 10 $265.00

Friday 24th April – 26th June 10 $265.00

Saturday 2nd May – 27th June 9 $238.50

Sunday 26th April – 28th June 10 $265.00

P/H:  8  June 

P/H:  25 Apr i l

Term Dates 2026

Term 2 Dates - Monday 20 April to Sunday 28 June

1st Child – full fee 
2nd child – 5% discount 

3rd child and subsequent children– 30% discount 
Family Discounts 

Term 1 Dates - Tuesday 27th January - Thursday 2nd April

DAY DATE
TERM 
WEEKS TERM FEES

Monday 2nd February – 30th March 8 $212.00

Tuesday 27th January – 31st March 10 $265.00

Wednesday 28th January – 1st April 10 $265.00

Thursday 29th January – 2nd April 10 $265.00

Friday 30th January – 27th March 9 $238.50

Saturday 31st January – 28th March 9 $238.50

Sunday 1st February – 29th March 9 $238.50

P/H:  26 January  & 9 March



Term Dates 2026

DAY DATE
TERM 
WEEKS TERM FEES

Monday 13th July –14th September 10 $265.00

Tuesday 14th July – 15th September 10 $265.00

Wednesday 15th July – 16th September 10 $265.00

Thursday 16th July – 17th September 10 $265.00

Friday 17th July – 18th September 10 $265.00

Saturday 18th July – 19th September 10 $265.00

Sunday 19th July – 20th September 10 $265.00

Term 3 Dates - Monday 13th July – Sunday 20th September

DAY DATE
TERM 
WEEKS TERM FEES

Monday 5th October –14th December 11 $291.50

Tuesday 6th October – 15th December 10 $265.00

Wednesday 7th October – 16th December 11 $291.50

Thursday 8th October – 17th December 11 $291.50

Friday 9th October – 18th December 11 $291.50

Saturday 10th October – 19th December 11 $291.50

Sunday 11th October – 20th December 11 $291.50

Term 4 Dates - Monday 5th October – Sunday 20th December  

P/H:  4  November

1st Child – full fee 
2nd child – 5% discount 

3rd child and subsequent children– 30% discount 
Family Discounts 


